
PIESE PENTRU UTILAJE FORESTIERE

I.D.: 86973795

Data publicarii	11.09.23	Coduri CPV	16820000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.391,60 RON - 3.391,60 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU SUPERCOMPACT FI 12 70M BUC 1X 1109.24= 1109.24 2 ULEI MD1548 15W40 ADDINOL LONGLIFE 4L BUC 5X 138.66= 693.28 3 ELEMENT FILTRU AER # 26510342 BUC 1X 126.05= 126.05 4 ELEMENT FILTRU AER # 26510343 BUC 1X 109.24= 109.24 5 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL # 4816636 BUC 1X 77.31= 77.31 6 PREFILTRU COMBUSTIBIL # 4415122 BUC 1X 75.63= 75.63 7 FILTRU ULEI PERKINS #2654407 BUC 1X 54.62= 54.62 8 MANUSI JILT BUC 8X 15.13= 121.01 9 ULEI T90 PSU 20L BUC 2X 319.33= 638.66 10 KROSS PRIOR UNSOARE 400ML BUC 4X 21.85= 87.39 11 BOLT BALANSIER BUC 2X 71.43= 142.86 12 ARTICULATIE SFERICA TAF BUC 2X 78.15= 156.30
